
 Open Agility and Jumping Trial 
Saturday 17th February, 2024 

KCC Park, Westernport Hwy, Skye VIC 
 TOP DOG JUMPING 2023 

 
     

   
Roslyn Ayteo and AgCH 500 Yeoville Grand Theft Auto ADM JDM JDO SPDM SDX GDX 



Office Bearers and Committee 
President  Roslyn Atyeo Vice President  Sandra Scafocchia Treasurer  Tammy Beattie Secretary  Jenni Milner Committee:  Sue Gonelli     Celeste Acfield     Deb Hart     Leonie Jasper     Kerrie Ryan     Catherine Smallbone         Trial Secretary Deb Hart VCA Rep  Anne Woods  A HUGE thanks to the Precision Committee for all their help in putting this trial 

together.  You certainly lighten the load for the trial sec.  And a thank you to other 
Precision members who are always putting up their hands to help out.  
Big thank you to: 

 Our Judges, Peter Bukyx, Sue Gonelli and Julija Kinghorn 
 Our VCA rep, Anne Woods for coming out tonight 
 Our scribes, ring stewards and pole setters who make it all happen during the 

trial. 
 Trailer towers- without your help we would have no equipment to play on 
 Tammy for her big help with admin and pass card printing 
 Raine in the kitchen for feeding us 
 The competitors who entered our trial and especially those who have helped 

out tonight.  Your help is greatly appreciated 
We hope all those competing tonight have afun and successful night. 
Deb Hart Trial Secretary  Note – the only catering is likely to be Café 2 U from 4pm until 6pm.  There will be a dinner break after the first class has run. 
  First Aid Kit and defibrillator available in the First Aid Room.  If required, there is also a defibrillator located in the Secretary’s Office in the Pavilion.  
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Check In  
Between 4.20pm-4.45pm. If you intend to arrive after 4.45pm, you must let us know beforehand or you will be scratched.  No vetting.  
Multiple Entries 
Please notify your ring stewards if you are in another ring.   
It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required.  To enable the trial to run smoothly we ask for your cooperation in entering and leaving the ring promptly and being ready when you are called.  
 
This trial is held under the Rules and Regulations of the VCA and a copy of the Rules may be found at the office of the Trial Secretary. 
 

Rings start 5pm 
Ring 1     Peter Buykx Ring 2 Sue Gonelli 

Agility Jumping 
Novice Open 

DINNER BREAK DINNER BREAK 
Excellent Master 
Masters Julija Kinghorn 

Open Jumping 
 Novice 
 Excellent 

 
There will be a “locked in 3 dogs” for the start. 

Please be courteous and leave ring entrances and exits clear for handlers and dogs to enter and leave rings easily.   
 As soon as your run is complete, please leave the area to alleviate congestion. 
A reminder that no toys, treat bags or crates to be left within 5 metres of rings. 

For NFC please clearly indicate to the judge and abide by the regulations. 
Thank you. 
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Trial Precinct (Indicated by the red line) 

 
The trial precinct is comprised of Area 1 and the surrounding road. 
Competitors are reminded that all dogs must be on leash except in 

designated off- leash areas. 
 

TOILETS
FIRST AID SECRETARIES OFFICE

RING 1 AGILITY RING 2 JUMPING
PETR BUYKXADADXADMADO

SUE GONELLIJDOJDMJULIJA KINGHORNJDJDX

CHECK IN 4:20-4.45PM

RED LINE DESIGNATES TRIAL PRECINCT

AREA 1

1st
Aid

Garden/ShedsDisabled ParkingCommittee Parking
Agility Trailer Jumping Trailer

 
 

Rings will have barrier mesh with entry and exit spaces.    
Presentations will be held in the Lyndhurst Room once all equipment is packed away.   
 
Prizes Sash and prize for first qualifying place, sash for second and third qualifying places in each height in each class.    
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Cat # Run # Dog Owner Handler Breed
Judge: Peter Buykx

300 1  Alfie JDX. Ms H McIntosh Helen McIntosh Associate Register
301 2 Ironforce Sweet Cherry Miss T Lambert Therese Lambert Staffordshire Bull Terrier
302 3 Delaune Just Out For Coffee Mrs B Delahoy Bianca Poodle (Miniature)
303 4  Rogue Miss Z Delahoy Zoe Associate Register
304 5  Boo Ms M Raki Michelle Raki Associate Register
200 1 Mmdivine Little Raeof Sunshine TK.S. RN. SD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Nicci  Torres Chihuahua (Smooth)
400 1 Dawnsio G Force Ms H McIntosh Helen McIntosh Cocker Spaniel
401 2 Adensley Shes So Fine RA. CCD. JDX. GD. TK.S. Mrs C Terpstra Clare Terpstra Border Collie
402 3 Erudite Mighty Mouse TK.S. RN. JDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Australian Cattle Dog
403 4 Kandilon Marsh Moon TK.N. RN. SPD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog

600 1 Beljekali Lost Girl RN. Dr A Pettett- Willmett Amanda Pettett-Willmett
Belgian Shepherd Dog 
(Groenendael)

601 2 Vizslavari King Kobe Mrs B Dutkowski & Mr A Dutkowski Britta Dutkowski Hungarian Vizsla
602 3 T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate Slide Guitar Legend HT JD. RA. SWN PT. Miss T A Edgell tracey edgell Australian Shepherd
603 4  Bluemoon Tim Tam Ms C Smallbone Catherine SmallboneSporting Register
604 5 Blazintails Silvercity Sheriff RA. TD. TK.N. Mrs L Eadie & Mrs L Whiteway Lucie Eadie Australian Shepherd
605 6 Fenrik Maid By Surprize JD. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer

Novice Agility (AD) 400 Judge: Peter Buykx

Novice Agility (AD) 600 Judge: Peter Buykx

Agility
Novice Agility (AD) 300

Novice Agility (AD) 200 Judge: Peter Buykx

605 6 Fenrik Maid By Surprize JD. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer
606 7  Maverick JD. Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Roger Padfield Associate Register
607 8 Jakyna Gemballa Dr H Barzilai-Tutsch Hila Barzilai-Tutsch Belgian Shepherd Dog 
608 9  Mya JD. Ms J McComiskie Joanne  McComiskie Associate Dogs
500 1 Yeoville Lady In The Lake SWA Ms L Wilson Linda Wilson Border Collie
501 2 Eweherdme Running Wild Mr G Stone & Mrs K Dourley Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
502 3 Yeoville Shake It Off JD. GD. SPD. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie
503 4 Yeoville Monkey Magic SWN Ms T Beattie Tammy Beattie Border Collie
504 5  Everblaze Bird Of Fire RE. TK.S. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
505 6 Kayladene Quick As A Flash JD. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie
506 7 Keenai Magic Bailey RN. JD. Mr A & Mrs M Schnider Alois Schnider Border Collie
507 8  Jaffa Miss A Hook Ally Hook Associate Register
508 9 Eliteview Here We Go Again PT. HSAs JD. RN. Miss M Woods Anne Woods Australian Shepherd
509 10  Blue Moon Nutmeg JD. Ms P Spencer Penny Spencer Sporting Register
510 11 Yeoville Acme Dynamite Ms S L Scafocchia sandra scafocchia Border Collie
511 12  Riversong Melody JD. ET. Dr C Sleeth & Ms W Gauntlett Camilla Sleeth Sporting Register
512 13 Ravenmyst Dare To Dream JD. Mrs K L Ryan Kerrie Ryan Border Collie
513 14 Kayladene Make Your Move Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie
514 15 Cochagwyn Just Do It SD. JDX. SPDX. TDX. Mrs H M Eaves Heather Eaves Welsh Springer Spaniel
515 16 Ravenmyst Daytona Dr R Atyeo & Mr P Clynes Peter Clynes Border Collie
516 17 Ravenmyst Goddess Of Night Mr G & Mrs J Milner Jenni Milner Border Collie
517 18  Kelly JD. Mrs B Tebbet Belinda Tebbet Associate Register

Novice Agility (AD) 500 Judge: Peter Buykx
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305 1  Storm SD. JDM. AD. GDX. SPDX. Mrs T Beresford Tracey Beresford Associate Register
201 1  Moosaysthecow JDX. RAE. SPD. TK.N. AD. Miss C Deutsher Nicci  Torres Associate Register
202 2 Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom SD. SPD. AD. JDX. Ms J Beable Jodie Beable Poodle (Toy)
404 1 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta JD. RA. GD. AD. Mr G Heinze Garry Heinze Border Collie
609 1  Mali JD. Ms S Richardson Shari Richardson Associate Register
518 1  Blackslashmolly JD. TK.N. AD. Ms M Wheatley Michelle Wheatley Associate Register
519 2  Bindii JD. AD. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Paul Ward Associate Register
520 3  Raddish JDX. TK.N. SD. AD. GD. SPD. Miss K Bergin Kylie Bergin Associate Register
521 4 Kayladene On The Horizon JD. AD. Ms K Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie
522 5 Kerodan Charlies Angel AD. JDX. SPD. GD. Mrs R Twaites Rosaline Twaites Border Collie
523 6 Yeoville Magic Elf JD. AD. SD. SWA Ms L Wilson Linda Wilson Border Collie
524 7 Budwiser Why Not Black Concept JD. Mrs C Bentley Caroline Bentley Border Collie
525 8  Koolboyclippa AD. JDX. Mrs P Brewer Patricia Brewer Associate Register
526 9  Maggie JD. AD. SPD. GD. Mrs J Fairbairn Joanne  Fairbairn Associate Register
527 10 R.CH.  Magic Park Wild Card TK.S. RAE. RM. JDX. AD. GD. SD. SPDX. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
528 11 NEUT. CH. Skyesong Funky Foxtrot ET. WPD. NRA. RAE. AD. CCD. RM. JDX. TD. CAX. Ms C Christensen Cindy Christensen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
529 12 Kayladene Pandemonium JD. AD. Miss T Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie

Excellent Agility (ADX) 600 Judge: Peter Buykx
Excellent Agility (ADX) 500 Judge: Peter Buykx

Masters Agility (ADM) 300 Judge: Peter Buykx

Excellent Agility (ADX) 300 Judge: Peter Buykx
Excellent Agility (ADX) 200 Judge: Peter Buykx

Excellent Agility (ADX) 400 Judge: Peter Buykx

306 1 AG.CH 300. Beleesha Bright Star CD. HTM.S. JDM. ADM. JDO. TK.S. ADO. SDM. GDX. SPDM. Mrs C Baird Catherine  Letts BairdGerman Spitz (Mittel)
307 2 Kandilon Mellow Moon JDX. TK.I. SPD. RN. ADM. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
308 3 Cryshaven Simply Lace GD. SPD. TK.S. SD. JDM. RA. JDO. ADX. Miss M Moore Michele Moore Shetland Sheepdog
309 4 Dygae Dino Rae ADM. JDM. SD. Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae Lucy Liang Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
310 5 Burrowa Hello JDM. ADM. GD. SPD. RA. Miss J McKinnon Jessammy MckinnonBorder Terrier
311 6 Waiwilta Rebel Heart SPD. JDM. ADM. ADO. SD. Mrs D Bell Dianne Bell Papillon
312 7  Skip GD. ADX. JDM. SDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Associate Register
313 8 AG.CH 300. Kafe Golden Flame JDM. SD. GD. ADM. ADO. SPDX. Mrs C Baird Catherine  Letts BairdGerman Spitz (Mittel)
314 9 Nireno Nessie ADX. RN. SD. TK.N. JDM. GD. Miss L Li Lucy Li Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
203 1  Minniethechihuahua RN. TK.N. SPD. ADX. JDX. Ms N Torres Nicci  Torres Associate Register
405 1 Bordarita Run Like The Wind GD. SD. ADX. JDM. Bordarita Kennels Adrian Tilley Border Collie
406 2 AG.CH 400.  Squeakdog ADO. JDO. JDM. ADM. GDX. SDX. Mrs M P Jewell Michelle Jewell Associate Register
610 1 Perfectpoint Ella CCD. SPD. JDM. ADM. FMX. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer
611 2 AG.CH 600.  Trigger JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. GD. SD. SPDX. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
612 3 Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem CCD. RN. GD. JDO. JDM 3. SD. SPDM. ADX. Miss L Dunning Lauren Fairless Australian Shepherd

Masters Agility (ADM) 200 Judge: Peter Buykx
Masters Agility (ADM) 400 Judge: Peter Buykx

Masters Agility (ADM) 600 Judge: Peter Buykx

Masters Agility (ADM) 300 Judge: Peter Buykx
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530 1 R.CH. O.CH. Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky RAE. UD. SD. GD. ADM. SPDX. JDM. Mr W Imfeld Walter Imfeld Border Collie
531 2 Ozborda Flick The Switch GD. JDM. ADM. JDO. SPDX. ADO. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie
532 3 Designbyzest Take A Chance GD. TK.S. JDM. ADX. SD. JDO. Mrs S Mahoney Susan Mahoney Border Collie
533 4 Kayladene Shes Got The Look GD. SD. ADM. ADO. JDM. JDO. SPD. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie
534 5 Yeoville Next Cover Girl SD. GD. JDM. ADX. SPD. Mrs F Shelton Fiona Shelton Border Collie
535 6 Yeoville The Fifth Element SPD. GD. JDM. ADX. Ms S L Scafocchia sandra scafocchia Border Collie
536 7  Indy JD. SD. SPDX. GD. ADX. Mrs N Martinus Nina Martinus Associate Register
537 8 Yeoville Dragonheart JDX. ADX. GDX. SD. SWN SPDM. Ms L Wilson Linda Wilson Border Collie
538 9 Yeoville Magic Mystique JDM. JDO. ADX. SDX. SPDM. GDX. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Border Collie
539 10 Adensley Born To Be Wild SPD. JDM. ADX. GD. JDO. SD. Mrs T Chesworth Tina Chesworth Border Collie
540 11 Yeoville Mighty Mouse SPDX. SDX. ADM. GDX. JDM. Mr S Pearson Stephen Pearson Border Collie
541 12 Callicoma Tokyo Rose JDX. SPD. ADX. Mrs D Hart Deb Hart Australian Kelpie
542 13  Southridge S Lightning Ellie RA. TK.S. SPDX. ADX. GDX. SD. JDM. Mr A & Mrs M Schnider Alois Schnider Border Collie
543 14 Adensley Queen Of The South SPD. JDX. ADX. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie
544 15 Rozate Just The Way You Are ADM. JDM. JDO. Mr G Stone Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
545 16 Rozate Ruby Jewel JDM. JDO. ADX. GD. RE. TK.S. SD. Mrs S Mahoney Susan Mahoney Australian Shepherd
546 17 Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDO. JDM. SPDM. ADM. GDX. Mrs K L Ryan Kerrie Ryan Border Collie
547 18 Beladele Cruise Control JDM. CDX. ADM. RM. Beladele Kennels Catherine Smallbone Border Collie
548 19  Magicpotion ADX. JDX. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
549 20 CH. Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo HT ET. CCD. ADX. SPDX. TK.N. JDM. JDO. RM. CAX. SDX. GDX. Miss N Wain & Ms J Lincoln Nicole Wain Finnish Lapphund
550 21 Bojak Magik O Moose SDX. SPDX. TK.S. JDM. JDO. ADX. GDX. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie
551 22  Illoura Slater JD. SDX. SPD. ADX. FS.S. GDX. HTM.S. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Sporting Register

Masters Agility (ADM) 500 Judge: Peter Buykx

551 22  Illoura Slater JD. SDX. SPD. ADX. FS.S. GDX. HTM.S. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Sporting Register
552 23  Noonbarra Azia RN. SD. ADX. JDX. SPDX. Mr P Gavin Paul Gavin Sporting Register
305 1  Storm SD. JDM. AD. GDX. SPDX. Mrs T Beresford Tracey Beresford Associate Register
307 2 Kandilon Mellow Moon JDX. TK.I. SPD. RN. ADM. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
309 3 Dygae Dino Rae ADM. JDM. SD. Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae Lucy Liang Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
312 4  Skip GD. ADX. JDM. SDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Associate Register
314 5 Nireno Nessie ADX. RN. SD. TK.N. JDM. GD. Miss L Li Lucy Li Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
401 1 Adensley Shes So Fine RA. CCD. JDX. GD. TK.S. Mrs C Terpstra Clare Terpstra Border Collie
403 2 Kandilon Marsh Moon TK.N. RN. SPD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
404 3 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta JD. RA. GD. AD. Mr G Heinze Garry Heinze Border Collie
406 4 AG.CH 400.  Squeakdog ADO. JDO. JDM. ADM. GDX. SDX. Mrs M P Jewell Michelle Jewell Associate Register

600 1 Beljekali Lost Girl RN. Dr A Pettett- Willmett Amanda Pettett-Willmett
Belgian Shepherd Dog 
(Groenendael)

606 2  Maverick JD. Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Roger Padfield Associate Register
607 3 Jakyna Gemballa Dr H Barzilai-Tutsch Hila Barzilai-Tutsch Belgian Shepherd Dog 
610 4 Perfectpoint Ella CCD. SPD. JDM. ADM. FMX. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer
611 5 AG.CH 600.  Trigger JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. GD. SD. SPDX. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
612 6 Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem CCD. RN. GD. JDO. JDM 3. SD. SPDM. ADX. Miss L Dunning Lauren Fairless Australian Shepherd

Open Agility (ADO) 600 Judge: Peter Buykx

Open Agility (ADO) 300 Judge: Peter Buykx

Open Agility (ADO) 400 Judge: Peter Buykx
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501 1 Eweherdme Running Wild Mr G Stone & Mrs K Dourley Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
507 2  Jaffa Miss A Hook Ally Hook Associate Register
518 3  Blackslashmolly JD. TK.N. AD. Ms M Wheatley Michelle Wheatley Associate Register
519 4  Bindii JD. AD. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Paul Ward Associate Register
520 5  Raddish JDX. TK.N. SD. AD. GD. SPD. Miss K Bergin Kylie Bergin Associate Register
521 6 Kayladene On The Horizon JD. AD. Ms K Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie
522 7 Kerodan Charlies Angel AD. JDX. SPD. GD. Mrs R Twaites Rosaline Twaites Border Collie
524 8 Budwiser Why Not Black Concept JD. Mrs C Bentley Caroline Bentley Border Collie
525 9  Koolboyclippa AD. JDX. Mrs P Brewer Patricia Brewer Associate Register
526 10  Maggie JD. AD. SPD. GD. Mrs J Fairbairn Joanne  Fairbairn Associate Register
527 11 R.CH.  Magic Park Wild Card TK.S. RAE. RM. JDX. AD. GD. SD. SPDX. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
528 12 NEUT. CH. Skyesong Funky Foxtrot ET. WPD. NRA. RAE. AD. CCD. RM. JDX. TD. CAX. Ms C Christensen Cindy Christensen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
529 13 Kayladene Pandemonium JD. AD. Miss T Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie
530 14 R.CH. O.CH. Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky RAE. UD. SD. GD. ADM. SPDX. JDM. Mr W Imfeld Walter Imfeld Border Collie
532 15 Designbyzest Take A Chance GD. TK.S. JDM. ADX. SD. JDO. Mrs S Mahoney Susan Mahoney Border Collie
533 16 Kayladene Shes Got The Look GD. SD. ADM. ADO. JDM. JDO. SPD. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie
534 17 Yeoville Next Cover Girl SD. GD. JDM. ADX. SPD. Mrs F Shelton Fiona Shelton Border Collie
536 18  Indy JD. SD. SPDX. GD. ADX. Mrs N Martinus Nina Martinus Associate Register
539 19 Adensley Born To Be Wild SPD. JDM. ADX. GD. JDO. SD. Mrs T Chesworth Tina Chesworth Border Collie
540 20 Yeoville Mighty Mouse SPDX. SDX. ADM. GDX. JDM. Mr S Pearson Stephen Pearson Border Collie
541 21 Callicoma Tokyo Rose JDX. SPD. ADX. Mrs D Hart Deb Hart Australian Kelpie
544 22 Rozate Just The Way You Are ADM. JDM. JDO. Mr G Stone Greg Stone Australian Shepherd

Open Agility (ADO) 500 Judge: Peter Buykx

544 22 Rozate Just The Way You Are ADM. JDM. JDO. Mr G Stone Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
545 23 Rozate Ruby Jewel JDM. JDO. ADX. GD. RE. TK.S. SD. Mrs S Mahoney Susan Mahoney Australian Shepherd
548 24  Magicpotion ADX. JDX. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
549 25 CH. Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo HT ET. CCD. ADX. SPDX. TK.N. JDM. JDO. RM. CAX. SDX. GDX. Miss N Wain & Ms J Lincoln Nicole Wain Finnish Lapphund
550 26 Bojak Magik O Moose SDX. SPDX. TK.S. JDM. JDO. ADX. GDX. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie
551 27  Illoura Slater JD. SDX. SPD. ADX. FS.S. GDX. HTM.S. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Sporting Register
553 28 AG.CH. Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JDM. ADM. SDX. GDX. JDO. SPDM. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie

8



Cat # Run # Dog Owner Handler Breed
Judge: Sue Gonelli

501 1 Eweherdme Running Wild Mr G Stone & Mrs K Dourley Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
502 2 Yeoville Shake It Off JD. GD. SPD. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie
504 3  Everblaze Bird Of Fire RE. TK.S. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
507 4  Jaffa Miss A Hook Ally Hook Associate Register
509 5  Blue Moon Nutmeg JD. Ms P Spencer Penny Spencer Sporting Register
511 6  Riversong Melody JD. ET. Dr C Sleeth & Ms W Gauntlett Camilla Sleeth Sporting Register
516 7 Ravenmyst Goddess Of Night Mr G & Mrs J Milner Jenni Milner Border Collie
518 8  Blackslashmolly JD. TK.N. AD. Ms M Wheatley Michelle Wheatley Associate Register
519 9  Bindii JD. AD. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Paul Ward Associate Register
520 10  Raddish JDX. TK.N. SD. AD. GD. SPD. Miss K Bergin Kylie Bergin Associate Register
521 11 Kayladene On The Horizon JD. AD. Ms K Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie
522 12 Kerodan Charlies Angel AD. JDX. SPD. GD. Mrs R Twaites Rosaline Twaites Border Collie
525 13  Koolboyclippa AD. JDX. Mrs P Brewer Patricia Brewer Associate Register
526 14  Maggie JD. AD. SPD. GD. Mrs J Fairbairn Joanne  Fairbairn Associate Register
527 15 R.CH.  Magic Park Wild Card TK.S. RAE. RM. JDX. AD. GD. SD. SPDX. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
528 16 NEUT. CH. Skyesong Funky Foxtrot ET. WPD. NRA. RAE. AD. CCD. RM. JDX. TD. CAX. Ms C Christensen Cindy Christensen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
529 17 Kayladene Pandemonium JD. AD. Miss T Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie
530 18 R.CH. O.CH. Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky RAE. UD. SD. GD. ADM. SPDX. JDM. Mr W Imfeld Walter Imfeld Border Collie
531 19 Ozborda Flick The Switch GD. JDM. ADM. JDO. SPDX. ADO. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie
533 20 Kayladene Shes Got The Look GD. SD. ADM. ADO. JDM. JDO. SPD. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie
534 21 Yeoville Next Cover Girl SD. GD. JDM. ADX. SPD. Mrs F Shelton Fiona Shelton Border Collie
535 22 Yeoville The Fifth Element SPD. GD. JDM. ADX. Ms S L Scafocchia sandra scafocchia Border Collie
536 23  Indy JD. SD. SPDX. GD. ADX. Mrs N Martinus Nina Martinus Associate Register
539 24 Adensley Born To Be Wild SPD. JDM. ADX. GD. JDO. SD. Mrs T Chesworth Tina Chesworth Border Collie
540 25 Yeoville Mighty Mouse SPDX. SDX. ADM. GDX. JDM. Mr S Pearson Stephen Pearson Border Collie
541 26 Callicoma Tokyo Rose JDX. SPD. ADX. Mrs D Hart Deb Hart Australian Kelpie
543 27 Adensley Queen Of The South SPD. JDX. ADX. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie
548 28  Magicpotion ADX. JDX. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
549 29 CH. Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo HT ET. CCD. ADX. SPDX. TK.N. JDM. JDO. RM. CAX. SDX. GDX. Miss N Wain & Ms J Lincoln Nicole Wain Finnish Lapphund
550 30 Bojak Magik O Moose SDX. SPDX. TK.S. JDM. JDO. ADX. GDX. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie
551 31  Illoura Slater JD. SDX. SPD. ADX. FS.S. GDX. HTM.S. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Sporting Register
554 32 Yeoville Speedy Boots SWN Dr R F Atyeo Tammy Beattie Border Collie
555 33 Erudite Neo RA. Ms C Mayo Cathrine  Mayo Australian Cattle Dog
556 34 Dunwurkn All Or Nothing SPDX. TK.S. JD. SD. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie
557 35 Lovetorun Valkyrie TD. Miss L Dunning Lauren Fairless Border Collie
558 36  Bluemoon Brandy Mr R Cameron Roger Cameron Sporting Register
600 1 Beljekali Lost Girl RN. Dr A Pettett- Willmett Amanda Pettett-Willmett Belgian Shepherd Dog (Groenendael)
602 2 T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate Slide Guitar Legend HT JD. RA. SWN PT. Miss T A Edgell tracey edgell Australian Shepherd
603 3  Bluemoon Tim Tam Ms C Smallbone Catherine Smallbone Sporting Register
604 4 Blazintails Silvercity Sheriff RA. TD. TK.N. Mrs L Eadie & Mrs L Whiteway Lucie Eadie Australian Shepherd
605 5 Fenrik Maid By Surprize JD. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer
606 6  Maverick JD. Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Roger Padfield Associate Register
608 7  Mya JD. Ms J McComiskie Joanne  McComiskie Associate Dogs
610 8 Perfectpoint Ella CCD. SPD. JDM. ADM. FMX. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer
611 9 AG.CH 600.  Trigger JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. GD. SD. SPDX. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register

Jumping
Open Jumping (JDO) 500

Open Jumping (JDO) 600 Judge: Sue Gonelli
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401 1 Adensley Shes So Fine RA. CCD. JDX. GD. TK.S. Mrs C Terpstra Clare Terpstra Border Collie
403 2 Kandilon Marsh Moon TK.N. RN. SPD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
404 3 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta JD. RA. GD. AD. Mr G Heinze Garry Heinze Border Collie
405 4 Bordarita Run Like The Wind GD. SD. ADX. JDM. Bordarita Kennels Adrian Tilley Border Collie
406 5 AG.CH 400.  Squeakdog ADO. JDO. JDM. ADM. GDX. SDX. Mrs M P Jewell Michelle Jewell Associate Register
407 6 Dawnsio Join The Joyride JDX. Miss J McKinnon Jessammy Mckinnon Cocker Spaniel
408 7 Pyrlea Wish Upon A Star JD. Dr C Sleeth & Ms W Gauntlett Camilla Sleeth Pyrenean Sheepdog Longhaired
201 1  Moosaysthecow JDX. RAE. SPD. TK.N. AD. Miss C Deutsher Nicci  Torres Associate Register
202 2 Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom SD. SPD. AD. JDX. Ms J Beable Jodie Beable Poodle (Toy)
305 1  Storm SD. JDM. AD. GDX. SPDX. Mrs T Beresford Tracey Beresford Associate Register
307 2 Kandilon Mellow Moon JDX. TK.I. SPD. RN. ADM. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
309 3 Dygae Dino Rae ADM. JDM. SD. Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae Lucy Liang Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
311 4 Waiwilta Rebel Heart SPD. JDM. ADM. ADO. SD. Mrs D Bell Dianne Bell Papillon
312 5  Skip GD. ADX. JDM. SDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Associate Register
313 6 AG.CH 300. Kafe Golden Flame JDM. SD. GD. ADM. ADO. SPDX. Mrs C Baird Catherine  Letts Baird German Spitz (Mittel)
314 7 Nireno Nessie ADX. RN. SD. TK.N. JDM. GD. Miss L Li Lucy Li Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
514 1 Cochagwyn Just Do It SD. JDX. SPDX. TDX. Mrs H M Eaves Heather Eaves Welsh Springer Spaniel
520 2  Raddish JDX. TK.N. SD. AD. GD. SPD. Miss K Bergin Kylie Bergin Associate Register
522 3 Kerodan Charlies Angel AD. JDX. SPD. GD. Mrs R Twaites Rosaline Twaites Border Collie
525 4  Koolboyclippa AD. JDX. Mrs P Brewer Patricia Brewer Associate Register
527 5 R.CH.  Magic Park Wild Card TK.S. RAE. RM. JDX. AD. GD. SD. SPDX. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
528 6 NEUT. CH. Skyesong Funky Foxtrot ET. WPD. NRA. RAE. AD. CCD. RM. JDX. TD. CAX. Ms C Christensen Cindy Christensen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
530 7 R.CH. O.CH. Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky RAE. UD. SD. GD. ADM. SPDX. JDM. Mr W Imfeld Walter Imfeld Border Collie
531 8 Ozborda Flick The Switch GD. JDM. ADM. JDO. SPDX. ADO. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie
532 9 Designbyzest Take A Chance GD. TK.S. JDM. ADX. SD. JDO. Mrs S Mahoney Susan Mahoney Border Collie
533 10 Kayladene Shes Got The Look GD. SD. ADM. ADO. JDM. JDO. SPD. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie
534 11 Yeoville Next Cover Girl SD. GD. JDM. ADX. SPD. Mrs F Shelton Fiona Shelton Border Collie
535 12 Yeoville The Fifth Element SPD. GD. JDM. ADX. Ms S L Scafocchia sandra scafocchia Border Collie
538 13 Yeoville Magic Mystique JDM. JDO. ADX. SDX. SPDM. GDX. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Border Collie
539 14 Adensley Born To Be Wild SPD. JDM. ADX. GD. JDO. SD. Mrs T Chesworth Tina Chesworth Border Collie
540 15 Yeoville Mighty Mouse SPDX. SDX. ADM. GDX. JDM. Mr S Pearson Stephen Pearson Border Collie
541 16 Callicoma Tokyo Rose JDX. SPD. ADX. Mrs D Hart Deb Hart Australian Kelpie
542 17  Southridge S Lightning Ellie RA. TK.S. SPDX. ADX. GDX. SD. JDM. Mr A & Mrs M Schnider Alois Schnider Border Collie
543 18 Adensley Queen Of The South SPD. JDX. ADX. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie
544 19 Rozate Just The Way You Are ADM. JDM. JDO. Mr G Stone Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
545 20 Rozate Ruby Jewel JDM. JDO. ADX. GD. RE. TK.S. SD. Mrs S Mahoney Susan Mahoney Australian Shepherd
546 21 Yeoville Tell Me A Story JDO. JDM. SPDM. ADM. GDX. Mrs K L Ryan Kerrie Ryan Border Collie
547 22 Beladele Cruise Control JDM. CDX. ADM. RM. Beladele Kennels Catherine Smallbone Border Collie
548 23  Magicpotion ADX. JDX. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
550 24 Bojak Magik O Moose SDX. SPDX. TK.S. JDM. JDO. ADX. GDX. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie
552 25  Noonbarra Azia RN. SD. ADX. JDX. SPDX. Mr P Gavin Paul Gavin Sporting Register
553 26 AG.CH. Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JDM. ADM. SDX. GDX. JDO. SPDM. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie
559 27 Elzscot Reach For The Stars RN. GD. CD. SD. JDX. ADX. SPDX. Miss M Woods Anne Woods Australian Shepherd
560 28  Flynntebbet AD. GD. SDX. JDM. ADX. Mrs B Tebbet Belinda Tebbet Associate Register

Masters Jumping (JDM) 500 Judge: Sue Gonelli

Open Jumping (JDO) 400 Judge: Sue Gonelli

Open Jumping (JDO) 200 Judge: Sue Gonelli

Open Jumping (JDO) 300 Judge: Sue Gonelli
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610 1 Perfectpoint Ella CCD. SPD. JDM. ADM. FMX. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer
611 2 AG.CH 600.  Trigger JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. GD. SD. SPDX. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
612 3 Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem CCD. RN. GD. JDO. JDM 3. SD. SPDM. ADX. Miss L Dunning Lauren Fairless Australian Shepherd
401 1 Adensley Shes So Fine RA. CCD. JDX. GD. TK.S. Mrs C Terpstra Clare Terpstra Border Collie
402 2 Erudite Mighty Mouse TK.S. RN. JDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Australian Cattle Dog
406 3 AG.CH 400.  Squeakdog ADO. JDO. JDM. ADM. GDX. SDX. Mrs M P Jewell Michelle Jewell Associate Register
407 4 Dawnsio Join The Joyride JDX. Miss J McKinnon Jessammy Mckinnon Cocker Spaniel
201 1  Moosaysthecow JDX. RAE. SPD. TK.N. AD. Miss C Deutsher Nicci  Torres Associate Register
202 2 Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom SD. SPD. AD. JDX. Ms J Beable Jodie Beable Poodle (Toy)
203 3  Minniethechihuahua RN. TK.N. SPD. ADX. JDX. Ms N Torres Nicci  Torres Associate Register
300 1  Alfie JDX. Ms H McIntosh Helen McIntosh Associate Register
305 2  Storm SD. JDM. AD. GDX. SPDX. Mrs T Beresford Tracey Beresford Associate Register
306 3 AG.CH 300. Beleesha Bright Star CD. HTM.S. JDM. ADM. JDO. TK.S. ADO. SDM. GDX. SPDM. Mrs C Baird Catherine  Letts Baird German Spitz (Mittel)
307 4 Kandilon Mellow Moon JDX. TK.I. SPD. RN. ADM. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
308 5 Cryshaven Simply Lace GD. SPD. TK.S. SD. JDM. RA. JDO. ADX. Miss M Moore Michele Moore Shetland Sheepdog
309 6 Dygae Dino Rae ADM. JDM. SD. Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae Lucy Liang Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
310 7 Burrowa Hello JDM. ADM. GD. SPD. RA. Miss J McKinnon Jessammy Mckinnon Border Terrier
311 8 Waiwilta Rebel Heart SPD. JDM. ADM. ADO. SD. Mrs D Bell Dianne Bell Papillon
312 9  Skip GD. ADX. JDM. SDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Associate Register
313 10 AG.CH 300. Kafe Golden Flame JDM. SD. GD. ADM. ADO. SPDX. Mrs C Baird Catherine  Letts Baird German Spitz (Mittel)
500 1 Yeoville Lady In The Lake SWA Ms L Wilson Linda Wilson Border Collie
501 2 Eweherdme Running Wild Mr G Stone & Mrs K Dourley Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
503 3 Yeoville Monkey Magic SWN Ms T Beattie Tammy Beattie Border Collie
507 4  Jaffa Miss A Hook Ally Hook Associate Register
510 5 Yeoville Acme Dynamite Ms S L Scafocchia sandra scafocchia Border Collie
513 6 Kayladene Make Your Move Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie
515 7 Ravenmyst Daytona Dr R Atyeo & Mr P Clynes Peter Clynes Border Collie
516 8 Ravenmyst Goddess Of Night Mr G & Mrs J Milner Jenni Milner Border Collie
554 9 Yeoville Speedy Boots SWN Dr R F Atyeo Tammy Beattie Border Collie
555 10 Erudite Neo RA. Ms C Mayo Cathrine  Mayo Australian Cattle Dog
557 11 Lovetorun Valkyrie TD. Miss L Dunning Lauren Fairless Border Collie
558 12  Bluemoon Brandy Mr R Cameron Roger Cameron Sporting Register
561 13 CH.  Yare Hi Mark's Ocean Song At Seacalling ET. TK.S. RN. Dr C Sleeth & Ms W Gauntlett Camilla Sleeth Portuguese Water Dog
562 14  Jinx TK.S. Mr J Martinus Nina Martinus Associate Register
563 15 Kayladene Behind The Mask TK.S. Ms M Wheatley Michelle Wheatley Border Collie
564 16 Brimfeldt Starts With Abigbang Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe Sue Brimacombe Australian Shepherd
600 1 Beljekali Lost Girl RN. Dr A Pettett- Willmett Amanda Pettett-Willmett Belgian Shepherd Dog (Groenendael)
601 2 Vizslavari King Kobe Mrs B Dutkowski & Mr A Dutkowski Britta Dutkowski Hungarian Vizsla
603 3  Bluemoon Tim Tam Ms C Smallbone Catherine Smallbone Sporting Register
604 4 Blazintails Silvercity Sheriff RA. TD. TK.N. Mrs L Eadie & Mrs L Whiteway Lucie Eadie Australian Shepherd
607 5 Jakyna Gemballa Dr H Barzilai-Tutsch Hila Barzilai-Tutsch Belgian Shepherd Dog (Malinois)

Novice Jumping (JD) 600 Judge: Julija Kinghorn

Masters Jumping (JDM) 200 Judge: Sue Gonelli

Masters Jumping (JDM) 300 Judge: Sue Gonelli

Novice Jumping (JD) 500 Judge: Julija Kinghorn

Masters Jumping (JDM) 600 Judge: Sue Gonelli

Masters Jumping (JDM) 400 Judge: Sue Gonelli
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400 1 Dawnsio G Force Ms H McIntosh Helen McIntosh Cocker Spaniel
409 2 Adensley Lil Ray O Sunshine Mrs T Chesworth Tina Chesworth Border Collie
301 1 Ironforce Sweet Cherry Miss T Lambert Therese Lambert Staffordshire Bull Terrier
302 2 Delaune Just Out For Coffee Mrs B Delahoy Bianca Poodle (Miniature)
304 3  Boo Ms M Raki Michelle Raki Associate Register
315 4 CH. Belzbentley Green Apples Mr S Gentle Shaun Gentle Japanese Spitz
316 5 Cryshaven Stylish Gabrielle RN. Miss M Moore Michele Moore Shetland Sheepdog
502 1 Yeoville Shake It Off JD. GD. SPD. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie
504 2  Everblaze Bird Of Fire RE. TK.S. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
505 3 Kayladene Quick As A Flash JD. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie
506 4 Keenai Magic Bailey RN. JD. Mr A & Mrs M Schnider Alois Schnider Border Collie
508 5 Eliteview Here We Go Again PT. HSAs JD. RN. Miss M Woods Darren Wallace Australian Shepherd
509 6  Blue Moon Nutmeg JD. Ms P Spencer Penny Spencer Sporting Register
511 7  Riversong Melody JD. ET. Dr C Sleeth & Ms W Gauntlett Camilla Sleeth Sporting Register
512 8 Ravenmyst Dare To Dream JD. Mrs K L Ryan Kerrie Ryan Border Collie
517 9  Kelly JD. Mrs B Tebbet Belinda Tebbet Associate Register
518 10  Blackslashmolly JD. TK.N. AD. Ms M Wheatley Michelle Wheatley Associate Register
519 11  Bindii JD. AD. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Paul Ward Associate Register
521 12 Kayladene On The Horizon JD. AD. Ms K Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie
523 13 Yeoville Magic Elf JD. AD. SD. SWA Ms L Wilson Linda Wilson Border Collie
524 14 Budwiser Why Not Black Concept JD. Mrs C Bentley Caroline Bentley Border Collie
526 15  Maggie JD. AD. SPD. GD. Mrs J Fairbairn Joanne  Fairbairn Associate Register
529 16 Kayladene Pandemonium JD. AD. Miss T Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie
536 17  Indy JD. SD. SPDX. GD. ADX. Mrs N Martinus Nina Martinus Associate Register
551 18  Illoura Slater JD. SDX. SPD. ADX. FS.S. GDX. HTM.S. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Sporting Register
556 19 Dunwurkn All Or Nothing SPDX. TK.S. JD. SD. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie
602 1 T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate Slide Guitar Legend HT JD. RA. SWN PT. Miss T A Edgell tracey edgell Australian Shepherd
605 2 Fenrik Maid By Surprize JD. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer
606 3  Maverick JD. Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Roger Padfield Associate Register
608 4  Mya JD. Ms J McComiskie Joanne  McComiskie Associate Dogs
609 5  Mali JD. Ms S Richardson Shari Richardson Associate Register
403 1 Kandilon Marsh Moon TK.N. RN. SPD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
404 2 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta JD. RA. GD. AD. Mr G Heinze Garry Heinze Border Collie
408 3 Pyrlea Wish Upon A Star JD. Dr C Sleeth & Ms W Gauntlett Camilla Sleeth Pyrenean Sheepdog Longhaired
200 1 Mmdivine Little Raeof Sunshine TK.S. RN. SD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Nicci  Torres Chihuahua (Smooth)
303 1  Rogue Miss Z Delahoy Zoe Associate Register
317 2 Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy JD. Mr S Gentle Shaun Gentle Japanese Spitz

Excellent Jumping (JDX) 200 Judge: Julija Kinghorn
Excellent Jumping (JDX) 300 Judge: Julija Kinghorn

Excellent Jumping (JDX) 500 Judge: Julija Kinghorn

Excellent Jumping (JDX) 600 Judge: Julija Kinghorn

Excellent Jumping (JDX) 400 Judge: Julija Kinghorn

Novice Jumping (JD) 400 Judge: Julija Kinghorn

Novice Jumping (JD) 300 Judge: Julija Kinghorn
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